2000
1500
1000
500
0
700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1790
S
pe

These specifications enable the maximum speed to be
realized throughout the entire stroke.Built-in Intermediate Supports
How to Order
w e r t y iu o !0 !1q
w Size
63
q Accuracy
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
i Cable type*2 *3
Nil Without cable
S Standard cable
R Robotic cable (Flexible cable)
*2  �When a driver type is selected, a cable is
included. Select the cable type and cable
length.
Example)
S2S2: Standard cable (2 m) + Driver
	 (LECSS2)
S2: 	 Standard cable (2 m)
Nil: 	 Without cable and driver
*3  �The motor and encoder cables are included.
(The lock cable is included when the motor
with lock option is selected.)
o Cable length*2 *4
Nil Without cable
Motor type
S/T V
2 2  —
3 3 — 
5 5  
A 10  
C 20 — 
*4  �The length of the motor, encoder, and lock
cables are the same.
u Built-in intermediate supports
M Built-in intermediate supports
y Motor option
Nil None
B With lock
!1 I/O connector*5
Nil Without cable
H Without cable (Connector only)
1 1.5 [m]
*5  �When “Without driver” is selected, only
“Without cable” can be selected.
e Motor type
Symbol Type
Output
[W]
Actuator
size
Compatible
driver
S3 AC servo motor
(Incremental encoder)
200 63 LECSA-S3
S7 AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder)
200 63
LECSB-S7
LECSC-S7
LECSS-S7
T7 AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder)
200 63 LECSS2-T7
V7 AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder)
200 63
LECYM2-V7
LECYU2-V7
!0 Driver type*2
Symbol Compatible driver Power supply voltage [V]